
 

Kyocera 

Contact your Local Dealer or David Huwe  

509-586-8952 david.huwe@da.kyocera.com 

Custodial Equipment & Supplies 
Food Service of America;  

Contact: Dave Puyear  

406-461-8050 dpuyear@mrea-mt.org 

 

Quill 

Contact: Sarah Sherman 847-876-4318,  

Sarah.Sherman@Quill.com     www.quill.com/aepa 

Hillyard 

Contact: Carl Larson 720-530-4187 

CLarson@Hillyardcom   www.hillyard.com 

State Industrial Products 

Brian Wamser 800-782-2436 

bwamser@stateindustrial.com   www.stateindustrial.com 

 

Facilities Management Software 
Dude Solutions Inc. 

Contact: Melissa Buchanan 877-868-3833     

Melissa.buchanan@dudesolutions.com 

www.dudesolutions.com 

Fleet Manaagement 
Synovia Solutions 

Contact: David Russ 317-208-1702 

druss@synoviasolutions.com 

www.synoviasolutions.com 

 

Food Products and Services 
Food Service of America; Contact:  

Dave Puyear 406-461-8050 dpuyear@mrea-mt.org 

 

Furniture 
School Specialty 

Contact: Ted Paull 360-756-5649 

ted.paull@schoolspecialty.com 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

 

Sico America 

Contact: Dan Reisetter 800.742.6462 

dreisetter@sicoinc.com    www.sicoinc.com 

 

National Business Furniture 

Contact: Teresa Darden  

800.558.1010   teresad@nbf.com     www.nbf.com 

 

Biofit Engineered Products 

Contact: Daryl Hensley  

800-597-0246   daryl.hensley@biofit.com   www.biofit.com 

 

 

Blick Art Mateerials 

Contact: Heather Havens 800-704-7744 

contracts@dickblick.com   www.dickblick.com 

 

Pitsco  Education 

Contact: Angela Watson 800-835-0686x4615 

awatson@pitsco.com  www.pitsco.com 

 

Roofing 
Progressive Roofing 

Contact: Alice Hunt   602-278-4900  

Alice.Hunt@commercialroofingadmin.com 

www.progressiveroofing.us 

 

Tremco/WTI 

Contact: Regina Martino 651-436-2440 

rmartino@tremcoinc.com www.tremcoroofing.com     

www.tremcoinc.com 

 

School Safety & Security 
School Specialty 

Contact: Ted Paull 360-756-5649 

ted.paull@schoolspecialty.com 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

 

CDWG 

Contact: Chris Sadek 

866-295-3524 chris.sadek@cdw.com   www.cdwg.com 

 

 

Scoreboard and Marquee Signage 
Daktronics 

Contact: Local Rep Terry Corey   406-491-5442           

Terry.Corey@daktronics.com  or  

Marlo Jones   206-612-9666   www.daktronics.com 

 

Technology & Software  
CDWG 

Contact: Chris Sadek 

866-295-3524 chris.sadek@cdw.com   www.cdwg.com 

 

 

 

 

Industrial Arts & Technology 

Midwest Technology  

Contact: Sarah Cruz 800-831-5904 x 3120 

scruz@midwesttechnology.com 

www.midwettechnology.com 

 

School Specialty 

Contact: Ted Paull 360-756-5649 

ted.paull@schoolspecialty.com 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

 

Instructional Resouces 
School Specialty 

(Science, Early Childhood, Special Education, Stem) 

Contact: Ted Paull 360-756-5649 

ted.paull@schoolspecialty.com 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

 

Mackin Educational Resources  

Contact: Lynn Bendt   

800-245-9540   lynn@mackin.com      www.mackin.com 

 

 IT Management Software 
Dude Solutions 

Contact: Melissa Buchanan 877-868-3833 

mbuchanan@schooldude.com     www.schooldude.com 

Kitchen Equipment and Supplies 
Food Service of America;  

Contact: Dave Puyear  

406-461-8050 dpuyear@mrea-mt.org 

 

Quill 

Contact: Sarah Sherman 847-876-4318,  

Sarah.Sherman@Quill.com     www.quill.com/aepa 

 

LED Lighting 
Facility Solutions Group 

Contact: Bernie Erickson 732.826.6100 

Bernie.erickson@fsgi.com   www.fsgi.com 

Maintenance, Repair, Operations 
Best Plumbing Specialties 

Amy Ausherman 800-448-6710 

contracts @bestplumbingonline.com 

www.bestplumbingspecialties.com 

 

Office and Classroom Supplies 
Quill 

Contact: Sarah Sherman 847-876-4318  

Sarah.Sherman@Quill.com  www.quill.com/aepa 

 

School Specialty 

Contact: Ted Paull 360-756-5649 

ted.paull@schoolspecialty.com 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

MCS Products and Services 

Athletic Fields, Tracks, Courts & 

Flooring 
Field Turf USA, Inc.  

Contact: Eric Fisher 503-563-6395 

eric.fisher@fieldturf.com or  

Lesley.miles@smartbuycooperative.com  

www.fieldturf.com 

 

AstroTurf 

Contact: Victoria Stringham 480-415-6300 

vstringham@astroturf.com   www.astroturf.com 

 

Shaw Sports Turf 

Contact: Chris Small 512-731-5977 

chris.small@shawinc.com   www.hawsportsturf.com 

 

Sport Surfaces 

Contact: Robert Cohen 877-395-1978 

rcohen@sport-surfaces.com     www.sport-surfaces.com 

 

Athletic Lighting 
Techline Sports Lighting 

Contact: Steve Jones 800-500-3161 

sjones@sportlighting.com    www.sportlighting.com 

Athletic/Sports, P.E. Equip.& Supplies 
School Specialty  - Sporttime 

Contact: Ted Paull 360-756-5649 

ted.paull@schoolspecialty.com 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

School Health Corporation 

Contact: Andrew Wlezen 866-323-5465 

awlezen@schoolhealth.com  www.schoolhealth.com 

 

Schutt Sports 

Contact: Rebecca Haworth  217-324-2712 x2422 

rhaworth@schutt-sports.com  www.schuttsports.com 

Partac Peat Corporaton 

Contact: Denise Pierce 800-247-2326 

denise@partac.com   www.partac.com 

Carpeting, Flooring & Windows 
Covering Broadway (A Montana Vendor!) 

Contact: Mark Brajcich 406-425-2295 

mbrajcich@redlodge.k12.mt.us 

 

Copiers 
Konica Minolta 

Contact: Scott McCool 303-941-9746 

smccool@kmbs.konicaminolta.us  

www.kmbs.konicaminolta.us 

 

***IMPORTANT!!  *** 
Be sure to specify that your 
school is a member and  quali-
fies for the AEPA & MCS Bid 
Pricing when contacting these  
companies and placing orders!   
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